GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

ISIN: BMG396372051

Overview

2024/07/16 18:00:00

Price
143.10 NOK

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.53% (0.75)

BMG396372051
GOGL

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

2,459 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

143.85 NOK (376)
148.00 NOK (198)
142.75 NOK
143.10 NOK
142.15 NOK
142.35 NOK
142.656 NOK
1,003

143,084.00

5

WKN: G39637205
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG396372051&ID_NOTATION=196931798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64dd3cda3b98c8cbc5b5a7cc992808d2d3feb14a910fcefcf665f63a4819214e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f99a9bd44bfd54e5&time=1721337538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c25fbcdb608001d409e1eb4a7b0125e86d154b2960571cb02b673a2fb7154669&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43cef794aaac61483&time=1721337538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=547ae489452411a0add5950b82cdd8686ccfefdefe3415d5ec14e3294a2d0436&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7f8466dd0ffb627f&time=1721337538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abac35cbcf8d3952d269ca6f708beb9b70c90ad16b5ab78f5e38c902adeaa8a1&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4b28eb3faac978ec1&time=1721337538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=281ab587b543e52499dca861a1e63096fe6de3c95adf2af10c92c807a7c72bbc&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9f7d642ead1dd91b&time=1721337538&tool=RSC

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 18:00:00

Price

143.10 NOK

Difference (] 0.53% (0.75)
General attributes
ISIN BMG396372051
Symbol GOGL
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,459 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 143.85 NOK (376)
Ask (Ask size) 148.00 NOK (198)
Open 142.75 NOK
High 143.10 NOK
Low 142.15 NOK
Close (prev. day) 142.35 NOK
VWAP 142.656 NOK
Volume (pcs) 1,003
Trading volume 143,084.00
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +35.00% +82.53% +63.26%
Perf (abs.) +37.10 +64.70  +55.45
Beta 1.08 0.99 1.13
Volatility  42.83 44.01 52.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:44
07117

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00
0717

Munich 2024/ 08:01
07/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

Price

12.165 EUR

12.17 EUR

13.31 USD

12.185 EUR

73.45 NOK

141.83 NOK (853
142.46 NOK (7,839
142.63 NOK (12,126
116.67 NOK (7,856
163.40 NOK (2024/05/13
100.00 NOK (2024/01/09
163.40 NOK (2024/05/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
74.00 NOK (2023/07/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 13
14.29 11,890
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=196931798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175446583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167839765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16611085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/16

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

15:29 11.685 EUR 0.00

18:00 143.10 NOK 0.14

19:31 12.03 EUR 0.00

20:30 12.125 EUR 0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16637428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11027

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP

Par-la-Ville Road 14 HM 08 Hamilton
Telefon: + 1 441 295 69 35
Fax: + 1441 295 34 94

E-mail: -
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